
FALL/WINTER 2014-15 SESSION  

 
Fall Term Courses Fall/Winter Term Courses Winter Term Courses 

Classes Start Monday, September 8 Monday, September 8 Monday,  January 5  

  
Reading Week 
February 16-20 

Reading Week 
February 16-20 

Classes End Monday, December 1 
Tuesday, April 7 
(makeup for Good Friday) 

Tuesday, April 7 
(makeup for Good Friday 

  
Easter Closure                  
Friday April 3 – Monday 
April 6 

Easter Closure                    
Friday April 3 – Monday April 
6 

Final Date to Register  Friday, September 19 Friday, September 19  Friday, January 16  

Final Date for Withdrawal 
without Academic Penalty 

Tuesday, November 4  Friday, February 6  Friday, March 6  

Examinations 
Thursday, December  4 to 
Wednesday December 17 

Friday, April 10 to Thursday, 
April 23 

Friday, April 10 to Thursday, 
April 23 

    

Examination Contingency 
Date  

Thursday, December 18 Friday, April 24 Friday, April 24 

Final Marks Due by noon Wednesday, December 24 Wednesday, April 29 Wednesday, April 29 

 

Convocation Dates:  

Thunder Bay Campus – May 29, 30 

Orillia Campus – June 6 
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